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

ED & NORMA
PROVEAU*

y 3 Sales Representatives
' 878-8101

One oj Milton's
nicest." Upgrades
o throughout. Low
| condo fee includes
cable. Call -for
details.

Large 4 bdrm. home with inlaw potential.
les (50
yr. warranty), gas hraplada Ianca patio &

today for an appowntrnentt, at this price it won't last, | More. A must see

Charming character home with board & bat
len siamg with country blue tnim Large lot
with mature trees & [EnNdscaping. 3 bdrms
upstair with pak harawad flirs & newer
maplé hardwood in LR & dD R updatd kit
w/néw cupboards & pantry & oak staircase
& bannister Thermo windows & deck &
fenced D yard Reshingled & remnsulated

3 bedroom main floor with 2-3 bdrm
inlaw suite. Main level is tastefully
decorated & in-law suite has separate
entrance. Gas FP in suite gives cosy

mature part of town $184 900
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BARBARA CROWE
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Associate Bhoker Market Value Appraser

373-8101

OF THE TORONTO

THERGESIBM built 4 bedroom home is just
the @@ pr you' 3 baths, stone fireplace in
the ivifT§ room and all the principal rooms
have large windows with an eastern expo-

sure taking advantage of the panorami

yiew. $375.000.

*EVA
GOODING *

Sales Representative

878-8101
REDUCED

' |

Neighbowhood pivde & 7 lavoured holS
i wonderfyl combinalion rec “ oM lop o holom  Sever

inground pool 4 huge barms  [3Styoft- wma renovahions  Situated on
able upgrades thruout You'll lowe it! Warge lof Listed al $177 900
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& Altractive
S, popula
large princi

in a greél famil
neighbourhood

atmosphere. Home 1s located in B

discover the benefits of buying and selling with Royal LePage.

”8101 :

AL VOLPE*

Sales Representative 87 8-8101

Nestled on 3.2 acres of treed grounds close to
Milton and Oakville. Home features 3 bedrooms
with Florida room kitchen, 2 full bath. finished
pasement and much more

Home is set high®on Mount Nemo ®lose to §
Milton, Oakvill, Burlington. 3 bedrooms on main
floor, two bedrooms in baement, walkout to pn-
vate back yard with detached 2-car garage. Lot %

size 150 x 184 8

J bedroom apartment for rent. $800 00
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SANDY
Dl PAPA’

Sales Hepraseantat e

878-8101
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$244 900 Only 3 minutes from Jratalgar Rd /401 interchange e
open home located on 1/3 acre (approx ) ofters sunken lrving room
with lireplace and cathedral cedings. kilchen overlooking tamily m
& balcony orr master brm Call me lor more information

| 1.l_ rqu,,
have buyers

There 15 a shortage of town
of mowvir g please call twday (|

If you are thinking
v 1ING

SCHWABE "sa

Sales Representative

878-8101

Starting at $94,900. Excellent Incatlon just
north of Campbellville. 14 rural estate lots,
on a picturesque cul-de-sac. Choose from
one of the builder’'s plans or custom-
design your own.

GORGEOUS 23 ACRE PF
Two ponds, long winding driveway, server-
al excellent building sites. $179,000.

Hobby farm, 2.7
acres between Mil-
ton & Georgetown,
only “minutes to
 Hwy.-401. Pretty 3
Pedroom bungalow,
workshop and 48’ x
32' bam. $249,000.
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